PRESS RELEASE

DATE: August 10, 2023 – FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Marvin Alcantara, Brand Manager

PHONE: (817) 210-4383

EMAIL: m.alcantara@corecousa.com

CORECO USA MAKES INC. 5000 LIST FOR 2ND STRAIGHT YEAR

August 10, 2023, FORT WORTH, TX - CoreCo USA, Inc., a leading geotechnical drilling company headquartered in Fort Worth, Texas, announced today that the company was recognized for the second consecutive year by Inc. Magazine for its' list of the 5000 fastest growing privately held companies in the United States.

According to Inc., the 5,000 companies generated over \$358 billion in revenue, created over 1.1 million jobs and had a significant impact on the overall economy. Inc. explains that the companies that earn a ranking in this prestigious list are in the top 0.5% of all privately held companies in the United States by terms of growth and are considered "the best of the best". To qualify for the 2023 list, a company must have been generating revenue by the end of the first quarter of 2019, be based in the United States, be a for-profit company, be managed independently, be privately held, and meet minimum revenue requirements between 2019 and 2022.

Kraig Clark, CoreCo USA Chairman, addressed the staff, saying "For the second year in a row, we made the Inc. 5000 list as one of the fastest growing privately held companies in the United States. It's an honor to be a positive contributor to the economy by providing jobs for our dedicated staff as well as providing a needed service to the Construction Industry."

CoreCo USA improved its ranking by 632 spots in 2023 compared to 2022.

About CoreCo USA

CoreCo USA provides geotechnical and environmental drilling services to customers in Texas and adjacent states, which includes pulling coring samples from the earth that are analyzed by our customers. Geotechnical Drilling is one of the first key steps in any infrastructure project. According to the company's President, Gary "Chip" Balk, "nothing is built in the United States without a geotechnical company drilling a hole." CoreCo USA is privately held and is headquartered in Fort Worth, TX. For more information, visit www.corecousa.com.